T-750-E Series DC LVDT Linear Position Sensor
 Free Core design
 0 to 10 VDC output
 Stroke lengths from 0.100 inches to 20 inches
 Non-Linearity better than ± 0.25% of FS
Features
Specifications
Full Scale Output:  0 to 10 VDC

precalibrated at the factory.
03_2022_Rev2
Ordering Example
T-750-E-1000:  0 to 10 VDC Output, 0 to 1.0 inch Measuring Range
Model Measuring Range  Options
T-750-E - -
     100    0 to 0.100 inches
    250    0 to 0.250 inches
    500    0 to 0.500 inches
  1000    0 to 1.0     inches
  2000    0 to 2.0     inches
  4000    0 to 4.0     inches
  6000    0 to 6.0     inches
10000    0 to 10.0   inches
20000    0 to 20.0   inches
L     Improved Linearity (<+/- 0.10%)
M     Metric Core Threads (M3x0.5)
T     Teflon™ Boreliner
Ordering Information
42690 Woodward Avenue, Suite 200  •  Bloomfield Hills, MI  48304  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@HGSIND.com  •  Web: www.HGSIND.com
 T-750-E-100 T-750-E-250 T-750-E-500 T-750-E-1000 T-750-E-2000 T-750-E-4000
Measuring Range (in) [mm] 0.100  [2.5] 0.250  [6.3] 0.500  [12.7] 1.0  [25.4] 2.0  [50.8] 4.0  [102]
Scale Factor (V/in) [V/mm] 100  [4.0] 40  [1.6] 20  [0.8] 10  [0.4] 5.0  [0.2] 2.5  [0.1]
Dimension A (in) [mm] 2.86  [72.5] 3.48  [88.3] 4.24  [107] 6.74  [171] 8.24  [209] 11.21  [284]
Dimension B (in) [mm] 0.80  [20.3] 1.25  [31.7] 1.65  [41.9] 3.45  [87.6] 3.45  [87.6] 5.30  [134]
Specifications
Wiring Pin Out
T-750-E Series DC LVDT Linear Position Sensor
 T-750-E-6000 T-750-E-10000 T-750-E-20000
Measuring Range (in) [mm] 6.0  [152] 10.0  [254] 20.0  [508]
Scale Factor (V/in) [V/mm] 1.6  [0.06] 1.0  [0.04] 0.5  [0.02]
Dimension A (in) [mm] 14.49  [368] 19.49  [495] 32.38  [822]
Dimension B (in) [mm] 6.20  [157] 6.20  [157] 9.50  [241]
 Color
0 to 10 VDC Output Blue
Output Common Black
Power Common Black
+ VDC Power In Red
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Ø 0.235